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SCALE

DRAWING NUMBER VENTILAIR 

mm

PART NAME

MATERIAL

PROJ A-A

Colour

UNITS SIZE DRAWN BY

SFM 90 Afkortmes tbv flexibele slang ø90

DATE

9099000746

Mixed

1 : 1

21/03/19

A3

Mixed

  

REVISION HISTORY

REV DATE DESCRIPTION BY

    

n81

1
6
9

8
0

110

27

27


